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College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM
Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY
Enrollment Date : 25/01/2017
Slip No : 10059
Sr.No Enrollment No. Student's Name Semester Birth Date Exam Name HSC Seat No. Pass Pass Board/
Aadhar Card No Month Year Uni.
1 0130011697 AHIR BHARATKUMAR BHMS Semester - 31/05/1998 HSC B467860 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
DANABHAI 1 690934534941
2 0130011698 AHIR YOGENDRA BHMS Semester - 17/10/1998 HSC B453498 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
RATILALBHAI 1 904006454638
3 0130011699 F AKBARI RADHIKA BHMS Semester - 15/12/1998 HSC B510092 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
MANSUKHBHAI 1 476215628981
4 01300116100 F BABUDI SANA BHMS Semester - 09/07/1998 HSC B432945 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
MOHMMED IBRAHIM 1
5 01300116101 BAJAT YASH BHMS Semester - 10/03/1999 HSC B485015 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
KRUSHNAKUMAR 1 355630004841
6 01300116102 F BALDANIYA BHMS Semester - 25/03/1998 HSC B214602 MAR 2015 GSHSEB
HETALBEN 1 478386561785
CHANNABHAI
7 01300116103 BAMANIYA BHMS Semester - 01/06/1998 HSC B451610 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
JIGNESHKUMAR 1 419017660810
RAMSINH
8 01300116104 F BEDIYA BHMS Semester - 23/07/1998 HSC B509486 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
HEMALIBAHEN 1
MANSUKHBHAI
9 01300116105 BHAGIYA UTTAM BHMS Semester - 13/06/1999 HSC B460623 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
RAMESHBHAI 1 657534454978
10 01300116106 BHORANI YA BHMS Semester - 15/03/1999 HSC B460183 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
JAYMEENKUMAR 1 375808955388
PRANJIVANBHAI
11 01300116107 BHOYA DIVYESHBHAI BHMS Semester - 05/07/1999 HSC B523232 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
ISHVARBHAI 1 914342149060
12 01300116108 F BHUVA KHUSHALI BHMS Semester - 09/05/1999 HSC B509632 MAR 2016 GSHSEB
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13 01300116109
14 01300116110
15 01300116111
16 01300116112
17 01300116113
18 01300116114
19 01300116115
20 01300116116
21 01300116117
22 01300116118
23 01300116119
24 01300116120
25 01300116121
26 01300116122
27 01300116123

F

BHUVA SHRADHDHA
GOPALBHAI

CHAITANYSWAMI
TWINKAL RAMNIKBHAI

CHAUDHARI PRATIMA
DIPAKBHAI

CHAUDHARY
MAHIMAKUMARI
VINODKUMAR
CHAVDA SHIVANGI
BATUKBHAI

CHHAYANI TANVI
MAHESHBHAI

DALSANIYA
MADHURIBEN
CHHAGAN
DAMOR SUNNY
SOMAJI

DAVE DHAVALKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI

DAVE JANKI
LALITBHAI

DHOKIYA RIKIL
PRAVINBHAI

DHORIYA
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KEHARBHAI
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28/08/1999
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23/04/1998
885630492107

26/10/1998
299031818263

03/09/1998
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21/07/1999
382659917500

23/03/1999
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28/12/1998
743362124687

09/04/1999
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28 01300116124 F GANATRAISHITA
MUKESHCHANDRA

29 01300116125 F GAVLI
KRISHNAKUMARI
BHIKHUBHAI

30 01300116126 F GHELANI PALAK
NARENDRABHAI

31 01300116127 GOHIL MITURAJSINH
KISHORSINH

32 01300116128 GOHIL NAYAVANTBHAI
LALABHAI

33 01300116129 GOSWAMI
HARDIKGIRI
HARSHADGIRI

34 01300116130 F INDRODIYA NILAXI
MAHESHKUMAR

35 01300116131 F JADEJA PRIYANSHIBA
CHATURSINH

36 01300116132 JANI NIRAVKUMAR
BALVANTRAI

37 01300116133 JOSHI RAJ LALITBHAI

38 01300116134 F KALSARIYA DAKSHA
BALUBHAI

39 01300116135 F KARMUR RUPAL
GOVABHAI

40 01300116136 F KATHIRIYA SAPNA
SURESHBHAI

41 01300116137 F KHADELA AMISHABEN
VINODBHAI

42 01300116138 F KHERAPEXA

MANSANGBHAI
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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447908636062
11/02/1998
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13/01/1999
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B441098

1606031

B415181

B474309

B509881

B532370

B413242
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Central Board of Secondary

Education, Delhi

GSHSEB

Central Board of Secondary
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56.00%

76.00%

87.00%

68.00%

72.00%

56.00%

78.00%

70.00%

50.00%

66.00%

78.00%

71.00%

76.00%

68.00%



College Name : 71005 - B. G. GARAIYA HOMOEOPATHIC COLLEGE,KASTURBADHAM

Course Name : BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY

Enrollment Date : 25/01/2017

Slip No : 10059

43 01300116139 KHIMANIYA NITIN
DINESHBHAI

44 01300116140 KHIMSURIYA CHHAYA
KHODABHAI

45 01300116141 KHORAJIYA NAUSHAD
ISMAILBHAI

46 01300116142 KHUNGALA
SHRUSHTIBEN
SANJAYBHAI

47 01300116143 LALKIYA PRIYANKA
HITESHBHAI

48 01300116144 MADHAK VIBHA
PREMSHANKARBHAI

49 01300116145 MATHAKIYA MUNISH
ISMAIL

50 01300116146 MATHUKIYA RUCHA
VINODBHAI

51 01300116147 MEGHNATHI KRUPA
JAYSUKHGIRI

52 01300116148 NAGAR RUPAL
NANDLALBHAI

53 01300116149 NAKUM PRATIK
AMARSHIBHAI

54 01300116150 NAKUM VARSHA
RAMNIKBHAI

55 01300116151 NAROLA
VISHAKHABEN
MAHESHBHAI

56 01300116152 NINAMA TEJASKUMAR
JIVABHAI

57 01300116153 PANSURIYA DARSHALI

CHHAGANBHAI

BHMS Semester -
1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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01/09/1998
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28/08/1998
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26/05/1999
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387742524338

11/06/1999
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28/11/1998
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HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC
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HSC

HSC
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B510017

1606030
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B433522

B404421

MAR
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58 01300116154 PARMAR BHMS Semester -
KRUNALKUMAR 1
MAGANBHAI

59 01300116155 PARMAR VISHAL BHMS Semester -
VINODKUMAR 1

60 01300116156 PATADIYA PRIYA BHMS Semester -
JITESHBHAI 1

61 01300116157 PATEL HIMANI BHMS Semester -
JAGDISHBHAI 1

62 01300116158 PATEL PARTH BHMS Semester -
DILIPBHAI 1

63 01300116159 PATEL RUTVIBAHEN BHMS Semester -
BHAVESHKUMAR 1

64 01300116160 PATEL TWINKLEBEN BHMS Semester -
BHAVINBHAI 1

65 01300116161 RAJGOR VARSHABEN BHMS Semester -
DEVARAMBHAI 1

66 01300116162 RAKHOLIYA SHAKTI BHMS Semester -
PRAFULBHAI 1

67 01300116163 RANGANI SHIVANGI BHMS Semester -
JAYANTIBHAI 1

68 01300116164 RATHAVA BHMS Semester -
GIRIRAJSINH 1
NAGINSINH

69 01300116165 RATHOD VIDIT BHMS Semester -
BHARGAVBHAI 1

70 01300116166 ROJASARA SUNILBHAI BHMS Semester -
RAMESHBHAI 1

71 01300116167 SAGPARIYA NIHARIKA BHMS Semester -
RASIKBHAI 1

72 01300116168 SAKHIYA KRUTI BHMS Semester -

ASHOKBHAI

1

19/05/1999
316976073698

29/08/1999
203365482149
09/10/1999

23/06/1999

22/06/1999

25/09/1998
491980526415

10/12/1998
600368642281

01/06/1999
769951194758

03/01/1999
220271909983

13/04/1999
436458748425

06/12/1997
368127090424
23/06/1998
706389961837

12/05/1999
443944399563

06/12/1998
470718735068

15/12/1997

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B446625

B466346

B472558

B484126

B433422

B466051

B449739

B529966

B 481349

B510284

B249518

B472827

B419692

B482186

B510704

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR
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2016

2016

2016
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2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

71.00%

67.00%

85.00%

78.00%

79.00%

76.00%

82.00%

79.00%
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48.00%

77.00%
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73 01300116169 SARAVADIYA MAHESH BHMS Semester - 17/07/1997
RANJITBHAI 1

74 01300116170 F SARDHARA KRUPALI BHMS Semester - 13/07/1999
LALJIBHAI 1

75 01300116171 F SAVADIYA HIRALIBEN BHMS Semester - 28/02/1999
AMRUTLAL 1

76 01300116172 SAVALIYA BANSRI BHMS Semester - 16/08/1998
RAJESHBHAI 1 503883927235

77 01300116173 SAVARIYA KHUSHALI BHMS Semester - 22/10/1998
NARANBHAI 1

78 01300116174 SHIDHA DINESHBHAI BHMS Semester - 18/04/1999
KANUBHAI 1

79 01300116175 SINDHAV SHIVANI BHMS Semester - 14/07/1998
PRADHANBHAI 1 447095771100

80 01300116176 SODHA BHARATSINH BHMS Semester - 26/01/1998
MAHESHAJI 1 303979711436

81 01300116177 SOLANKI BHAKTI BHMS Semester - 23/11/1998
ASHWINBHAI 1 765343181051

82 01300116178 SOLANKI YUKTI BHMS Semester - 06/04/1999
RAMABHAI 1

83 01300116179 SURANI DHIRALI BHMS Semester - 01/09/1998
BHAGVANBHAI 1 992515886678

84 01300116180 SUTHAR NISHIT BHMS Semester - 02/08/1998
BHARAT 1 791881101429

85 01300116181 SUVA RITA BHMS Semester - 14/04/1998
JITENDRAKUMAR 1

86 01300116182 TRIKMANI BHMS Semester - 10/06/1998
NEELKUMAR 1 698425887345
DILIPBHAI

87 01300116183 VAGHASIYA NEVIL BHMS Semester - 06/04/1999

RAJESHBHAI

1

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B460869

B509624

B460117

B 510541

B 472363

B452802

B4461587

B416510

B509179

B439602

B414378

B 532384

B428203

B484393

B472940
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2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB
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GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB

GSHSEB
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60.00%

74.00%
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78.00%
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47.00%
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52.00%
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88 01300116184 F VAGHELA JAGRUTI BHMS Semester - 11/04/1999
MANSUKHBHAI 1
89 01300116185 VAGHELA SANDEEP BHMS Semester - 07/12/1997
DILIPBHAI 1
90 01300116186 VAISHNAV MAYUR BHMS Semester - 06/01/1999
PRAVINBHAI 1
91 01300116187 F VALA CHHAYA BHMS Semester - 21/08/1997
BHABHLUBHAI 1 756690648124
92 01300116189 F VASAVA BHMS Semester - 09/11/1998
KINJALKUMARI 1 949689811856
SHANKARBHAI
93 01300116190 F VASAVA SARIKABEN BHMS Semester - 07/08/1999
GULABSINH 1 522118005216
94 01300116191 F VEKARIYA ANKITA BHMS Semester - 22/09/1999
NILESHBHAI 1 782608477064
95 01300116192 F VEKARIYA TANVI BHMS Semester - 12/01/1999
RAMNIKABHAI 1
96 01300116193 F VIRJA KINJALBEN BHMS Semester - 25/02/1999
BHARATBHAI 1 621255685569
97 01300116194 VORA MILAN BHMS Semester - 03/02/1999
SURESHBHAI 1 987828581502
98 01300116195 VYAS ARJUN BHMS Semester - 29/03/1998
MUKUNDBHAI 1
99 01300116196 ZALA AJAYSINH BHMS Semester - 20/02/1999
ANIRUDDHASINH 1 763443333892

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

HSC

B472299

B268827

B509824

B 502126

B408712

B532899

B509037
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B482031

B472479

B509112

B509067
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2016
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Query : Enroll/Enlist. Number Cancel as per app.

Sr.No Enroliment No. Student's Name

F VALA KRISHNA
NIRMALBHAI

100 01300116188

This Report has Page No. from 1 to 8
Enrollment No. from 0130011697 To 01300116196
Total Number of Students : 100.00

Date : I

Semester

BHMS Semester -
1

Birth Date
Aadhar Card No

02/04/1998
000000000000

Exam Name

HSC

HSC Seat No.

B509610

Pass
Month

MAR

Pass Board/ Percent
Year Uni.
2016 GSHSEB 72.15%

Authorized By :

Controller of Examinations,
Saurashtra University, Rajkot.



